
MONMOUTH COUNTY USBC 

A MERGED ASSOCIATION
2022 SEASON2 0 2 1

f?
U nil® • J 5 Ui I * i b* o v'v 11 C o /i .i r « si

OFFICIAL AVERAGES

YOUTH YEARBOOK

Monmouth County USBC 

ABC Established in 1 934
United States Bowling Congress Established in 2005 

Merged Men, Women and Youth in 2008



Monmouth County IISBC 
2022 Board of Directors 2023 

Association Number 86274

Officers
Term
Yrs

732-840-1055Brick, NJ 08724President 1456 JayAve2 Robert B Rogers

VP 2 Michael C Stevens 83 Darien Rd Howell, NJ 07731 908-812-4021

Parliamentarian Raymond P Vogel (1) 

Robert E Hodges (1)

33 Unity Drive Brick, NJ 08723 732-477-9319

Chaplain 9 Chelsea Court Neptune, NJ 07753 732-776-9311

Assoc Mgr John A Barrett 14 Sophia Dr

424 E Highland Avenue Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716-1710 

906 Hurley Rd

Hazlet, NJ 07730-1172 732-742-6834
732-768-0892Financial Admin Joanne M Ramsey

Leslie C Bohn 732-915-0916Youth Admin Jackson, NJ 08527

Youth Directors and Committee

Director 2 Leslie C Bohn 906 Hurley Rd 

4 Fallow Way

Jackson, NJ 08527 732-915-0916

Director 2 Mary E Folgore Monroe Township, NJ 08831-5937 

Jackson, NJ 08527-4836 

Jackson, NJ 08527

732-918-1072

2 Rococo CtDirector 2 David A Kline Jr 732-833-6165

906 Hurley Road 732-674-1058Director 2 Karsyn J Lukoslus

Director 2 Joseph M SanFilippo 3 Fawnview Ct Freehold, NJ 07728 732-780-3820
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Monmouth County USBC 

Charles H Bryde Scholarship Recipients

BoysGirls

1988 - Hank Freeman III
1989 - Thomas Dakouvanos
1990 - Michael Wierzbicki
1991 - Steve Shephard
1992 - Joe A Santanello
1993 - John R Pepe Jr
1994 - Davis J Leslesi
1995 - David Lerner
1996 - John Furey Jr
1997 - Ryan Walsh
1998 - Jeff M Calia
1999 - Shaun Altneu
2000 - Mark DeGrassi
2001 - Christopher Ciupinski
2002 - Jason Schwaede
2003 - Edward Carragher
2004 - Brett Pluskalowski
2005 - Dave DiGiamo
2006 - Robert Rohe
2007 - Kevin Ayles
2008 - Louis DiGirolamo
2009 - Matthew DiGirolamo
2010 - Anthony Marino
2011 - Scott Keleher 
2012-Mitchell Collier
2013 - Stephen Schwartz
2014 - Joseph Starace 
2016 - Brandon Lynch 
2018 - Justin Korman
2018 - David Schuld
2019 - Kyle Bauter 
2019 - Joey Ocello 
2021 - Justin Bohn
2021 - Matthew Moore
2022 - Brandon Bohn
2022 - Cameron (CJ) Folqore

1996 - Helen Thompson
1999 - Sarah Bombersback
2000 - Erin Bijas 
2002 - Lisa Friscioni
2002 - Amanda Frakas
2003 - Tina Heneghan
2005 - Nikki Novobilski
2006 - Megan Shaughnessy
2007 - Jenna Stumpf
2008 - Brittney Budra
2009 - Brianna Arnone
2010 - Kaitlin Schaubert
2011 - Nicole Avento
2012 - Kendall Patterson
2013 - Jamie Kelly
2014 - Kristin Natoli
2015 - Erica Orensky
2016 - Stephanie Brogna
2016 - Brianna MacLeod
2017 - Amanda Dorner 
2017 - Sarah Florence 
2017 - Aimee Sherman 
2019 - Brittany Lucci
2019 - Alexa Tieto
2020 - Elizabeth Brogna 
2020 - Morgan Gitlitz 
2020 - Caylei Hoffman 
2020 - Sarah Orensky
2020 - Alexis Wands
2021 - Jaden Schaefer
2021 - Jazmyn Willis
2022 - Emily Fogarty 
2022 - Dakota Zadroga
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Monmouth County USBC 

2021 - 2022 Youth Tournament Champions

Adult/Youth Baker Tournament

November 6th, 2021 Howell Lanes

DIV A Christopher Steppat/ Ronnie Steppat 731

DIV B Michael Martins/ Tony Martins 757

DIV C Joshua Lamoreaux/ Jeff Lamoreaux 903

DIV D Brandon Bohn/ Leslie Bohn 967

Youth Over/Under Winter Doubles Tournament

Jan 23rd, 2022 - Knob Hill Country Lanes

Robert Havens/ Nolan Randisi

Youth Masters Tournament

May 28th, 2022- Howell Lanes

U18 Champion- Brandon Bohn

U1S Champion- Brighton Boyce

U12 Champion- Donaven Kline

Handicap Champion- Reilly Palmese
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Monmouth County USBC

Youth High Game

High GameName

Tommy Bums Jr. 300

Thomas Hastry 300

Nick Kortenhaus 300

Dan Robertson 300

Chris Steppat 300

Micah Voorhis 300

Micah Voorhis 300

Sydney Bohn 279

Emily Fogarty 279

Glanna Mas! 279
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Monmouth County USBC 

Youth High Series

High
AverageName

Brandon Bohn 231

Dan Robertson 231

Sydney Bohn 21S

High SeriesName

Dan Robertson 816

Sydney Bohn 771)
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Monmouth County USBC 
Youth High Average 
Minimum 45 Games 

Average 175 and Over

Avq Ga LeagName
Bohn, Brandon 
Voorhis, Micah W 
Thompson, Jimmy 
Burns Jr, Tom 
Diaz, Jake
Sanfilippo, Tommy J 
Robertson, Daniel 
Baylog, Carter 
Morrell, Anthony 
Dominguez, Joseph A 
Folgore, Cameron J 
Varela, Leah 
Hecht, Henry 
Paulucci, Anthony H 
Granata, Amanda R 
Spoonire, Zachary 
Fogarty, Emily 
Leccese, Owen 
Bohn, Sydney 
Morrell, Anthony 
Wood, Caden 
Robertson, Daniel 
Mosley, Madison 
Lazarchick, Eric 
Masi, Gianna M 
Roam, John 
Lloyd, Aubrey 
Hecht, Henry 
Glaser, Blake J 
Folgore, Cameron J 
Roberts, Owen G 
Carter, Mikalah 
Smith, Reaghan M 
Sautner, Joseph H 
Norris Jr, Jason 
Dominguez, Joseph A 
Baylog, Carter 
Altieri, Angel 
Minardi, Joseph H 
Steppat, Christopher R 
Hierl, Ryan 
Sanfilippo, Tommy J 
Diaz, Jake
Steppat, Christopher R 
Smith, Ryan T 
Rose, Matt
Kortenhaus, Nicholas 
Milczarski, Caitlyn 
Beyer, Jimmy 
Fogarty, Michael B 
DiAmbrosio, Gianna 
Remo, Gianna 
Robinson, Zachary

231 69 HL-80
223 54 HL-80
219 54 SL-79
218 48 HL-80
218 84 HL-80
217 93 HL-80
216 90 HL-80
215 75 HL-80
211 66 HL-80
211 60 HL-80
210 87 HL-80
209 69 HL-80
207 87 HL-80
206 108 HL-81
206 51 HL-80
205 54 SL-79
203 96 HL-80
202 69 HL-80
202 63 HL-80
202 51 HL-81
201 54 SL-79
200 72 KH-76
199 81 HL-80
196 92 HL-80
194 82 HL-80
193 63 HL-80
193 78 HL-80
189 56 KH-76
189 57 HL-80
188 68 KH-76
187 51 SL-79
187 78 HL-80
187 87 HL-80
187 53 BZ-79
186 51 SL-79
186 64 KH-76
183 56 KH-76
183 54 SL-79
182 68 BZ-79
181 96 HL-80
180 90 HL-80
180 72 KH-76
180 60 KH-76
180 104 HL-81
179 75 HL-80
179 46 SL-79
177 72 HL-80
176 63 BZ-79
176 90 HL-80
175 96 HL-80
175 57 HL-80
175 48 HL-80
175 51 SL-79

VI



2021-2022 YOUTH LEAGUES

Leag-Code
BZ-79

BZ-80

Center ___________ League
Scholarship Juniors

Shore Conference A North

Bowlero Hazlet

Bowlero Hazlet

HL-82 Howell Lanes PB3 Tournament

HL-80 PB3/JP Scholarship 

Saturday Morning Youth 

Shore Conference

Howell Lanes

HL-83 Howell Lanes

HL-79 Howell Lanes

HL-81 Sunday Adult/Youth 

Junior Gold Challenge Singles 

Shore Conference A Central

Howell Lanes

KH-76 Knob Hill Country Lanes 

Shore LanesSL-79



Avg Ga Leag 
218 48 HL-80
96 24 SL-79
91 25 SL-79
155 78 HL-80
168 36 HL-80
100 18 SL-79
187 78 HL-80
111 48 SL-79
85 9 HL-79
95 36 HL-79
87 17 HL-79

156 69 BZ-79
67 10 SL-79
87 43 HL-79
137 40 HL-79
135 69 HL-80
121 93 HL-80
107 44 HL-79
148 41 HL-79
95 31 HL-79
176 42 BZ-80
102 84 HL-83
98 25 HL-79

158 56 HL-80
142 45 HL-79
140 78 HL-83
149 87 HL-83
115 72 HL-83
144 84 HL-83
175 57 HL-80
169 45 HL-79
164 81 HL-83
168 66 HL-83
163 39 HL-80
154 44 HL-79
218 84 HL-80
218 45 HL-79
180 60 KH-76
97 42 HL-79
150 45 HL-80
127 42 BZ-80
102 44 SL-79
223 45 HL-79
211 60 HL-80

Avg Ga 
77 48
120 54
183 54
159 69
148 60
136 17
89 22
126 29
165 96
159 39
86 40
98 26
185 39
116 39
68 62 
125 57
136 26
163 24
147 29
172 81
103 48
215 75 
183 56
127 3
80 43
135 18
33 1
163 33
166 8
177 36
176 90
231 69
219 45 
202 63
161 45
130 84
130 41 
122 96
156 36
144 41
118 42
151 12
119 36
151 44

Leag
BZ-79
SL-79
SL-79
BZ-79
BZ-79
BZ-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
BZ-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-80
KH-76
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
KH-76
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
BZ-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-83
HL-79
HL-81
HL-80
HL-79
BZ-80
HL-79
SL-79
SL-79

Name
Burns Jr, Tom 
Caballero, Kenya 
Cajero, Laysha 
Camp, Bryonna 
Carr, Lucien M 
Carter, Jasmin R 
Carter, Mikalah 
Castillo, Angelina G 
Ceballos, Hannah 
Centeno, Kayla 
Centeno, Tyler 
Cerbo, Anthony 
Charles, Anne 
Chen, Anna 
Clarke, Owen 
Clarke, Owen 
Cofinas, Jacob 
Collura, Olivia 
Connors, Elizabeth 
Cotter, John 
Crockett, Anthony D 
Dalfonzo, Michael 
Darling, Christopher 
DiAmbrosio, Amanda 
DiAmbrosio, Amanda 
DiAmbrosio, Amanda 
DiAmbrosio, Anthony V 
DiAmbrosio, Ava-Grace 
DiAmbrosio, Christian 
DiAmbrosio, Gianna 
DiAmbrosio, Gianna 
DiAmbrosio, Gianna 
DiAmbrosio, Jake 
DiAmbrosio, Jake 
DiAmbrosio, Jake 
Diaz, Jake 
Diaz, Jake 
Diaz, Jake 
Difoglio, Eva 
DiFoglio, Joe 
DiFoglio, Joe 
Dingier, Madelyn 
Dominguez, Joseph A 
Dominguez, Joseph A

Name
Aherne, Daniel 
Allen, Kaishir 
Altieri, Angel 
Amato, Daniel J 
Antonucci, Donald 
Antonucci, Donald 
Arce, Elis 
Arce, Thalia 
Arico, Trey C 
Arico, Trey C 
Aromando, Cole 
Auerbach, Eleana 
Auerbach, Justin 
Auriemma, James H 
Avilez, Simone 
Bacek, Tristan 
Barahona, Ricardo 
Bascone, Michael C 
Bascone, Michael C 
Bassett, John E 
Bauter, Nicole 
Baylog, Carter 
Baylog, Carter 
Beauchamp, Miguel 
Bedward, Gillian 
Benedon, Maximilian 
Bennett, Ellie M 
Bennett, Jason 
Berg, Alex 
Beyer, Jimmy 
Beyer, Jimmy 
Bohn, Brandon 
Bohn, Sydney 
Bohn, Sydney 
Boyce, Brighton 
Boyce, Brighton 
Boyce, Brighton 
Boyle, Jake D 
Bresnahan, Shea 
Bresnahan, Shea 
Brogan, Claire L 
Brooks, Jarret 
Bryant, Mary 
Buono, Joseph A

Page 1 of 4



Avg Ga 
186 64
115 32
170 78
165 94
165 44 
103 45
143 9
126 72
112 36
152 87
202 45 
134 72
171 36
63 72
96 90
210 45
203 96
175 96 
210 87
188 68
113 60
170 37
109 42 
124 19
151 27
122 43
109 59
110 69
141 45
144 41
189 57
88 8 
179 42
172 72
101 32
109 24
206 51
168 32
131 12
100 33
129 41
120 81 
174 42
169 54

Avg Ga 
121 30
174 74
206 42
174 42
173 51
104 10
146 36
215 45
207 87
189 56
102 33
180 90
139 21
110 42

Name
Dominguez, Joseph A 
Donohue, Ryan 
Dorner, Zachary 
Dorner, Zachary 
Dorner, Zachary 
Douglas, Taylor R 
Dounelis, George 
Dounelis, George 
Duarte, Kaityln 
Eagle, Barry 
Elias, Daniel 
Ellis, Shamar 
Fabozzi, Isabella 
Famelio, Ava 
Field, Joey 
Fogarty, Emily 
Fogarty, Emily 
Fogarty, Michael B 
Folgore, Cameron J 
Folgore, Cameron J 
Frawley, Codey T 
Friedman, Zachary T 
Garcia, Leslie 
Garrett, Jayden 
Germadnig, Kayleigh 
Germadnig, Kayleigh 
Gill, Dennis 
Gill, Jamie
Giovanniello, Isabella 
Glantz, Bradley 
Glaser, Blake J 
Glick, Alexander 
Gold, Matthew 
Gold, Matthew 
Goldberg, Tyler 
Gomez, Sofia V 
Granata, Amanda R 
Granata, Amanda R 
Grasso Jr, Dominick P 
Gray, Madelyn 
Hager, Sam A 
Hager, Sam A 
Hale, Hanna 
Hale, Hanna

Leag
KH-76
BZ-80
HL-83
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
BZ-80
BZ-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
BZ-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-81
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
KH-76
HL-80
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
BZ-79
BZ-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
BZ-80
BZ-80
HL-80
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
KH-76
BZ-80
BZ-79
BZ-80
HL-80
BZ-80
BZ-79

Name Leag 
HL-79 
HL-80 
BZ-80 
HL-79 
HL-80 
BZ-80 
SL-79 
HL-79 
HL-80 
KH-76 
SL-79 
HL-80 
HL-79 
HL-79 

98 45 HL-79
145 42 HL-79
78 30 HL-79
69 87 HL-83
117 45 BZ-80
109 9 HL-79
86 14 HL-79
75 99 HL-81
80 102 HL-81
100 12 BZ-80
218 45 HL-79
95 45 HL-79
196 35 HL-79
177 72 HL-80
104 32 HL-79
106 31 SL-79
139 30 BZ-80
164 102 HL-81
196 92 HL-80
171 72 KH-76
202 69 HL-80
199 39 HL-79
126 38 HL-79
124 39 HL-79
110 30 HL-80
112 69 HL-83
74 75 HL-83
193 78 HL-80
128 37 SL-79
105 32 HL-79

Halpin, Justin 
Harney, Matthew 
Hastry, Thomas M 
Havens, Robert 
Havens, Robert 
Hazel, Tim 
Hearon, Reese M 
Hecht, Henry 
Hecht, Henry 
Hecht, Henry 
Hernandez Vega, Sinai 
Hierl, Ryan 
Hocheiser, Joshua C 
Holmes, Laci 
Horowitz, Ryne 
Horvath, Bethany 
Hughes, Juliette 
Hurley, Erik 
Irizarry, Margaret 
Joniaux, William C 
Karabin, Cameron 
Kessner, Isabella 
Kessner, Kyle 
King, Griffin 
Kline, Andrew V 
Koping, Sean 
Kortenhaus, Nicholas 
Kortenhaus, Nicholas 
Kwartin, Sydney I 
Lagotta, Chelsea 
Lalor, Matthew 
Lampe, Paul 
Lazarchick, Eric 
Lazarchick, Eric 
Leccese, Owen 
Leccese, Owen 
LeCompte, Jack 
Lewis, Madison 
Lewis, Madison 
Lindner, Aidan 
Lindner, Connor 
Lloyd, Aubrey 
Loff, Michael J 
Machado, Presley
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Avg Ga Leag 
81 5 SL-79
151 86 HL-83
104 48 SL-79

Avg Ga 
206 42
101 33
129 28

Name
Marcoux, Quinn K 
Marinich, Rocco 
Martin, Dan 
Martinez Hernandez, 
Sarai
Masi, Dean 
Masi, Gianna M 
Masi, Gianna M 
Matuschat, Bryan 
Mawn, Charles J 
McKinney, Donald 
McShane, Kiernan 
Meehan, Julian 
Mehta, Zane D 
Mehta, Zia D 
Milczarski, Caitlyn 
Minardi, Joseph H 
Minardi, Joseph H 
Minervini, Will O 
Montgomery, Abigail 
Morales, Niome 
Morrell, Anthony 
Morrell, Anthony 
Morrell, Anthony 
Morrell, Anthony 
Mosley, Madison 
Mosley, Madison 
Mosley, Madison 
Mosley, Madison 
Motondo, Jared T 
Motondo, Jared T 
Nelson, Lucas 
Nelson, Lucas 
Norris Jr, Jason 
O'Grady, Catherine E 
Olson, Xavier F 
Ortore, David 
Osterwald, Leah 
Palazzola, Gian Carlo 
Palmese, Reilly 
Palmese, Reilly 
Parze, Hailey 
Pasola, Ryan E 
Patel, Krish 
Paulucci, Anthony H

Name
Paulucci, Anthony H 
Pena, Miranda H 
Penswater, Alexander

Penswater, John

Perry, Dylan 
Peters, Odin 
Pierce, Jaden M 
Pierce, Tyler 
Pierce, Tyler 
Pitula, Aaron 
Pitula, Lexi 
Plevier, Henry 
Podlaski, Elizabeth C 
Podlaski, Ryan 
Pokorny, Richard 
Pollio, Christian 
Post, Joshua 
Price, Cameron 
Prussack, Logan 
Randisi, Alyssa 
Randisi, Nolan 
Raucher, Sophia 
Regins, Madison 
Regins, Madison 
Remo, Gianna 
Remo, Gianna 
Riccardella, Anthony J 
Riccio, Alyssa 
Riccio, Alyssa 
Roam, John 
Roberts, Owen G 
Robertson, Daniel 
Robertson, Daniel 
Robertson, Daniel 
Robinson, Zachary 
Roche, Simon 
Rodriguez, Giselle S 
Rose, Andrew C 
Rose, Matt 
Roselli, Hunter T 
Ross, Angelina 
Rotante, Kyle 
Sandoval, Bryan 
Sanfilippo, Tommy J

Leag
HL-79
SL-79
HL-79

102 33 SL-79 147 39 HL-79

97 78
196 45 
194 82
167 11
155 27
92 12
183 39
161 11 
72 39
62 45
176 63
185 41 
182 68
144 1
164 93 
96 33
211 66 
211 42
202 51
181 12 
199 81
199 44
190 40
166 40 
129 22 
115 21
156 27
151 72
186 51
149 45 
49 36
129 12
79 5
146 53
133 30
114 37
148 33 
123 3
145 37
206 108 HL-81

HL-81
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
SL-79
BZ-80
BZ-80
SL-79
HL-83
HL-83
BZ-79
BZ-80
BZ-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-81
KH-76
HL-80
HL-79
HL-81
KH-76
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
BZ-80
HL-83
BZ-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-79

121 35 SL-79
101 48 HL-80
116 15 BZ-79
155 45 HL-80
130 45 HL-79
102 42 HL-83
80 18 HL-83
105 69 HL-83
102 38 SL-79
145 53 SL-79
161 15 SL-79
128 28 HL-79
93 17 HL-79
135 78 HL-80
123 44 SL-79
114 85 HL-80
124 85 HL-80
86 28 HL-79
129 30 HL-80
97 25 HL-79
182 42 HL-79
175 48 HL-80
159 64 KH-76
145 39 HL-80
118 36 HL-79
193 63 HL-80
187 51 SL-79
231 45 HL-79
216 90 HL-80
200 72 KH-76
175 51 SL-79
67 2 BZ-80
90 33 SL-79
102 14 BZ-80
179 46 SL-79
170 19 SL-79
137 42 HL-79
158 53 SL-79
173 48 SL-79
217 93 HL-80
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Avg Ga 
215 45
180 72
194 42
187 53
178 38
169 87
126 24 
112 27
139 33
173 41 
166 63

Avg Ga
96 17
98 30

160 90
88 48
86 39

122 90
79 78

201 54
132 41
112 48
172 90
97 45

117 4
88 108 HL-81
126 66 BZ-79
111 63 BZ-79

Name
Sanfilippo, Tommy J 
Sanfilippo, Tommy J 
Sautner, Joseph H 
Sautner, Joseph H 
Schipani, Joseph 
Schipani, Joseph 
Schmedes, Troy D 
Schmedes, Troy D 
Schuld, Sarah 
Scott, Kyle D 
Scott, Kyle D 
Segarra, Christina 
Semichan, Michele 
Shepherd, Makalah 
Sklavenitis, Efstathios 
Smith, Reaghan M 
Smith, Reaghan M 
Smith, Ryan T 
Soto, Lauren M 
Spoonire, Zachary 
Stemetzki, Liam 
Steppat, Christopher R 
Steppat, Christopher R 
Steppat, Christopher R 
Struble, Danni L 
Struble, Danni L 
Sutton, Morris 
Szeles, Rosemary J 
Szeles, Sabrina R 
Tamzrian, Natalie 
Thompson, Jimmy 
Tierney, Bella 
Tierney, Cooper 
Toth, Gavin G 
Unger, Michael 
Varela, Leah 
Vargas, Sabina 
Ventresca, Matilda 
Vetter, Luke 
Vetter, Luke 
Vetter, Luke 
Victoria, Hansel 
Voorhis, Micah W 
Voorhis, Micah W

Leag 
HL-79 
KH-76 
BZ-80 
BZ-79 
HL-79 
HL-80 
BZ-80 
HL-80 
SL-79 
BZ-80 
BZ-79 

99 23 HL-79
91 34 HL-79
86 21 SL-79
95 60 BZ-79
191 45 HL-79
187 87 HL-80
179 75 HL-80
109 44 HL-79
205 54 SL-79
132 14 SL-79
196 45 HL-79
181 96 HL-80
180 104 HL-81

Name
Wiessel, Sarah 
Wilburn, Imani 
Wilson, Zachary L 
Winters, Addison 
Winters, Justin 
Wishnick, Joshua 
Wolfe, Wyatt 
Wood, Caden 
Wortman, Jordan E 
Young, Morgan 
Zadroga, Dakota 
Zettell, OLivia 
Zhang, Brian 
Ziegelstein, Zachary 
Zielinski, Sawyer 
Zielinski, Tyler

Leag
BZ-80
SL-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-83
HL-80
HL-83
SL-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
SL-79

94 32 BZ-80
89 21 HL-80
125 32 SL-79
96 36 BZ-80
79 15 BZ-80
75 11 HL-79

219 54 SL-79
94 44 HL-79
87 42 HL-79
177 39 SL-79
109 27 BZ-80
209 69 HL-80
90 34 SL-79
98 9 SL-79
184 36 HL-79
174 90 HL-80
173 105 HL-81 
155 42 HL-79
223 54 HL-80
188 40 KH-76
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